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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02688 - US BANK TINA VIRAMONTES 1/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 460.33

1/12/20241/12/2024 1/12/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSHELF FOR OFFICE

112-4124132-7760255 Invoice

DFT00029392/8/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0070.11 70.110.00 0.001/12/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SHELF FOR OFFICE

Item Description

70.11

Price TaxAmount

70.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 70.11 100.00%

1/12/20241/12/2024 1/12/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFOLDING TABLE FOR KITCHEN

112-6619910-3293853 Invoice

DFT00029382/8/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00106.36 106.360.00 0.001/12/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FOLDING TABLE FOR KITCHEN

Item Description

106.36

Price TaxAmount

106.360.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 106.36 100.00%

1/10/20241/10/2024 1/10/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWAFFLE IRON FOR BUNNY BRUNCH

112-8421459-0297050 Invoice

DFT00029412/8/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00166.16 166.160.00 0.001/10/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WAFFLE IRON FOR BUNNY BRUNCH

Item Description

166.16

Price TaxAmount

166.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 166.16 100.00%

1/11/20241/11/2024 1/11/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLASTIC EGGS FOR BUNNY BRUNCH

112-8994287-0833052 Invoice

DFT00029402/8/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00107.65 107.650.00 0.001/11/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLASTIC EGGS FOR BUNNY BRUNCH

Item Description

107.65

Price TaxAmount

107.650.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 107.65 100.00%

1/9/20241/9/2024 1/9/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFLIGHT CPRS CONCFRENCE

3SP6GE Invoice

DFT00029422/8/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00402.20 402.200.00 0.001/9/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FLIGHT CPRS CONCFRENCE

Item Description

402.20

Price TaxAmount

402.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 402.20 100.00%

12/23/202312/23/2023 12/23/2023

AP - Accounts PayableBLINDS FOR YOUTH CENTER

CM0000355 Credit Memo

DFT00029432/8/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00-392.15 -392.150.00 0.0012/23/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00BLINDS FOR YOUTH CENTER

Item Description

-392.15

Price TaxAmount

-392.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE -392.15 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02688 - US BANK TINA VIRAMONTES 1/22/24 DL

2/8/2024 8:06:09 PM Page 3 of 4

Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Credit Memo 0.00 0.00 -392.15-392.151 -392.15 0.000.00

Invoice 0.00 0.00 852.48852.485 852.48 0.000.00

460.33 0.00 0.00 460.33 460.33 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

TRAVEL & TRAINING100-1500-700-453 402.20

EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES100-1500-960-238 273.81

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3011-650-341 -392.15

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE100-3011-800-681 176.47

460.33Total:


